
Rd1 Finance My Bike East Coast MX Coffs Harbour Novice class results

Class Position Number Rider
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 1 772 Browne, Hugh
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 2 916 Holder, Elih
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 3 468 Rowbotham, Ava

7 to u10 65cc 1 256 Jarvis, Sonny
7 to u10 65cc 2 285 Smith, Ted
7 to u10 65cc 3 325 Leggieri, Maxwell

10 to u12 65cc 1 267 Watts, Delilah
10 to u12 65cc 2 2 Davy, Beau
10 to u12 65cc 3 24 Willman, Cias

9 to u12 85cc 1 246 Worland, Chad
9 to u12 85cc 2 611 Riley, Caiden
9 to u12 85cc 3 54 Grove, Nate

12 to u16 85cc 1 148 Smith Frail, Thomas
12 to u16 85cc 2 32 Pollard, Archie
12 to u16 85cc 3 877 Pulbrook, Cameron

Junior Lites 125cc 1 257 McGregor, Jonathan
Junior Lites 125cc 2 169 Williams, Tyson
Junior Lites 125cc 3 121 Thomas, Carter

Junior Lites 250cc 4st 1 35x Gainfort, Hadley
Junior Lites 250cc 4st 2 808 Gayler, Jaxon
Junior Lites 250cc 4st 3 972 Welsh Ross, Mavrick



Rd2 Finance My Bike East Coast MX Nowra Novice class results

Class Position Number Rider
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 1 12x Bonds, Sonny
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 2 61 Allison, Banjo
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 3 772 Browne, Hugh

7 to u10 65cc 1 472 Gardner, Taj
7 to u10 65cc 2 106 Leglise, Jaxson
7 to u10 65cc 3 250 Donovan, Axl

10 to u12 65cc 1 33 Moore, Heath
10 to u12 65cc 2 724 Manning, Brody
10 to u12 65cc 3 13 Williams, Jackson

9 to u12 85cc 1 628 Orders, William
9 to u12 85cc 2 103 Regan, Blade
9 to u12 85cc 3 17x Coopes, Phoenix

12 to u16 85cc 1 148 Smith Frail, Thomas
12 to u16 85cc 2 32 Pollard, Archie
12 to u16 85cc 3 877 Pulbrook, Cameron

Junior Lites 125cc 1 38 Barker, Travis
Junior Lites 125cc 2 121 Thomas, Carter
Junior Lites 125cc 3 278 Cale, Will

Junior Lites 250cc 4st 1 88 Speight, Thomas
Junior Lites 250cc 4st 2 220 Wise, Kobi



Rd3 Finance My Bike East Coast MX Goulburn Novice class results

Class Position Number Rider
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 1 468 Rowbotham, Ava
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 2 216 Seymour, Quade
7 to u9 50cc Div 2 3 184 Riley, Jaxon

7 to u10 65cc 1 48 Horwood, Jayden
7 to u10 65cc 2 285 Smith, Ted
7 to u10 65cc 3 418 van Maanenberg, Malachi

10 to u12 65cc 1 7 Medhurst, Oscar
10 to u12 65cc 2 2 Davy, Beau
10 to u12 65cc 3 33 Moore, Heath

9 to u12 85cc 1 178 Manning, Fletcher
9 to u12 85cc 2 12 Kehlet, Mace
9 to u12 85cc 3 7 Medhurst, Oscar

12 to u16 85cc 1 5 Madafiglio, Jamie
12 to u16 85cc 2 877 Pulbrook, Cameron
12 to u16 85cc 3 233 Pollard, Archie

Junior Lites 125cc 1 169 Williams, Tyson
Junior Lites 125cc 2 38 Barker, Travis
Junior Lites 125cc 3 100 Nevell, Lachlan

Junior Lites 250cc 4st 1 422 Wallace, Brendan
Junior Lites 250cc 4st 2 164 Smith, Blake
Junior Lites 250cc 4st 3 972 Welsh Ross, Mavrick




